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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18202

Division: 13UB 2ND EAST1

Date: Saturday, March 28, 2020

Home: 07 PTEC WHITE

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 04 (Turf)

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: (07 CSA CHARLOTTE LIGA
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

07 PTFC WHITE

014
019
021
028
003
031
032
034
036
038
041
042
043
047
048
054
060
061
066

Name Goals Misconduct

Landon Leclerc
Jaydon DeNamur
Jaydon Flores
Daniel Chen

Kelvin Estrada-Morales
Aiden Allred

Xavier El

Robert Bracamontes
Matthew Cheng
Butata Lenyon
Preston Kendrick
MICAH PENNELL
Biren Sanyasi
Jackson Wheeless
Grayson Gazzara
Gavin Scott

Clyde Motsinger
Calvin Davies

Andreas Cimpian

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

07 CSA CHARLOTTE LIGA

No. Name Goals Misconduct

0 Kieran Palmer-Licht
010 Patrick McCluer
011 Jackson Reichenbach
013 Diosmel Farinas Estrada
014 Dylan Bravo-Valverde
015 Ryan Flynn
017 Jorge Molina Basilio
019 Amgad Elbanhawy
023 James Utley
027 Zachary Reed
029 Daniel Hernandez
003 Kirk Wagenseller Iv
033 Graham Leverett
006 Thomas Trudo
007 Parker Myers
077 Augustus Partel
008 Iker Rosales Nunez

009 Tristan Reichenbach

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




